PUNCH-10A
10” ACTIVE SUBWOOFER
Exceptional Audio Performance
Description
This new PUNCH line of Subwoofers focuses on compact power and premium performance, we
packed a lot into a small box that can only truly be felt in real life. No sound system is complete
without a Subwoofer delivering the Punch of an action movie, the rich tones of a jazz solo, and the
acoustics of a concert hall. Adding Byford Audio’s PUNCH Series Subwoofer to a home theatre,
media room, gym, bar, etc. will transform any listening experience.
 Powerful – Two drivers for deep bass. Each subwoofer model features one active driver with
one 10” passive radiator.
 Style – The black PVC finish will complement any room or setting with metal grille.
 Compact – With the included passive radiator design we were able to maintain a smaller
profile allowing these subwoofers to be hidden away.
 Flexibility – With both input options low level and high speaker level inputs to help connect
with amplifier with or without subwoofer pre out & depending on the wiring available.
Specifications
Driver unit: 1x10" Woofer +1x10" passive radiator
Power: 250W RMS / 500W Peak
Frequency range: 35-200Hz
Inputs: Stereo RCA & High Speaker level inputs
Cabinet Dimension (W*H*D): 329*390*368mm
Cabinet: Black PVC finish + black metal grille
N.W:14.3kg
G.W:16kg
Packing size: 45*41*45cm